
SWEET BREAKFAST

SEMOLINA PUDDING 4.00€
(with melted butter and  cocoa mix)

250g
(1,7)

190g "FRENCH" CROISSANT
(with caramelized forest fruit)

5.80€(1,3,7)

CEREAL PORRIDGE 5.00€
(with caramelized forest fruit)

300g (7)

1.50€
+0,80€
+0,70€

60g  CROISSANT 
 with  30g   nutella                        
  with  40g   strawberry jam                              

(1,3,7,5)

BUNDT CAKE
BUNDT CAKE WITH COCOA 1.50€/2.20€60g (1,3)

SEASONAL VARIATIONS 
OF OUR SPECIAL CAKE
ASK FOR MORE INFO
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B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

Alergens: 1 wheat, 3 eggs, 4 fish, 5 peanuts, 6 soybean, 7 milk, 8 nuts, 9 celery, 10 mustard



4.70€EGGY BREAD

( with roasted schwarzwald ham and mustard- 
honey dip).

HAM     CHEESE

(ham-cheese toast with sunnyside-up egg, mustard
and ketchup)

(1,7)

SCRAMBLED EGGS
(3 pcs eggs)

5.20€

5.60€

4.30€

5.70€

4,70€

5.80€

6.20€

5.90€

SPREADS
DAILY VARIATIONS

 (served with toasted bread)
250g (1,3,4,7,10)

TOASTS 

“CLASSIC”
"VINTAGE" (1,3,10)

250g

150g

(1,3)

CHEESE

"VINTAGE"

(1,7)

(1,3,7,10
)

140g

140g

220g

OMELET (3)

(3 pcs eggs, mixed vegetables)

250g

(3)HAM & EGGS250g

300g

(3)
60g

115g

115g

"PLAIN"

"ZIPSER"

"SCHWARZWALD"

(1,3,6,7,8)

(1,3,6,7,8)

(1,3,6,7,8)

60g EGGY (1,3,6,7,8)

(Schwarzwald ham filling)

(Ham filling)

(Creamy egg filling)

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

1.50€

5,00€

5,00€

170g "VINTAGE"
(Chease omelete filling and 
mustard-honey dip)

(1,3,7) 5.60€

5,00€

CRUSTY
BREAD

BREAD  WITH 
MOZZARELLA

160g

(Toast with basil pesto, mozzarella,
arugula and tomatoes) 5.70€

(1,10)

 Eggs, Toasts, Eggy bread, Sausages are served with vegatables and toasted bread.
The menu lists the ingredients in their raw form!

SAVOURY  BREAKFAST

(3 pcs eggs )

Egg/Fish
Cracling/Bryndza

CROISSANTS 

*
traditional Slovak sheep cheese*

EGGS
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